Contact Information
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Industrial Process Filtration - N.A.
118 Washington Avenue
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
phone +1 940 325 2575

Viton is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
DS_IP_FE Vessel  Rev. B
Ordering Information
Design Specifi cations
† Actual rate is dependent on fl uid viscosity, micron rating, contaminant and media type. Consult fl ow charts for each application.
† † NPT - ANSI Class 3000# Thread Couplings / NPS - ANSI Class 150# Slip-on Flanges
Model
Cartridge
No. &
Length (in)
Aqueous
Flow† (gpm)
Typical Dimensions (in)
Shipping
Wt. (lbs)
Volume
(gal)A B C D E††
FE6-1-2 6 (10) 30 33.00 5.75 25.56 13.19 2 NPT 82 3.6
FE6-1-2F 6 (10) 30 33.00 8.00 25.56 12.00 2 NPS 90 3.6
FE6-2-2 6 (20) 60 43.06 5.75 35.63 13.19 2 NPT 87 5.4
FE6-2-2F 6 (20) 60 43.06 8.00 35.63 12.00 2 NPS 95 5.4
FE6-3-2 6 (30) 90 53.13 5.75 45.69 13.19 2 NPT 92 7.8
FE6-3-2F 6 (30) 90 53.13 8.00 45.69 12.00 2 NPS 100 7.8
FE6-3-3F 6 (30) 90 53.13 8.00 45.69 11.75 3 NPS 110 7.8
6
Material of Construction
Code Description
None Carbon Steel